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D1H005 Orange River @ Lesotho 30:02:56 28:30:20 D17L 10740

Data Data Period
100.00 Level (Metres) 1932-08-11 2001-10-17 31% missing

Components Component Period
D1H040 Orange River @ Lesotho 1947-10-01
D1H012 Orange River @ Lesotho 1965-03-25

D1H008 Malibamatso River @ Lesotho 28:46:01 28:36:59 D11A 284

D1H012 Orange River @ Lesotho 30:03:35 28:30:59 D17L 10500

D1H013 Tsehlanyane River @ Lesotho 28:43:11 28:37:30 D11A 57

D1H014 Tholohatse River @ Lesotho 28:44:06 28:39:59 D11A 82

D1H015 Matseng River @ Lesotho 28:45:01 28:39:15 D11A 81

D1H016 Khubelu River @ Lesotho 28:52:41 28:53:15 D16B 164

D1H017 Motete River @ Lesotho 28:50:01 28:41:59 D11C 67

D1H018 Matsoku River @ Lesotho 28:59:58 28:45:26 D11G 100

D1H019 Malibamatso River @ Lesotho 29:01:01 28:31:59 D11D 827

Data Data Period
100.00 Level (Metres) 1984-09-25 1986-05-21 19% missing

D1H020 Orange River (Senqu) @ Lesotho 29:17:01 28:58:59 D16M 1660

D1H021 Tsoelike River @ Lesotho 30:01:01 28:42:59 D17K 791

D1H022 Senqunyane River @ Lesotho 29:33:39 28:09:30 D17C 0
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D1H023 Maletsunyane River @ Lesotho 29:49:01 28:01:59 D18A 0

D1H024 Makhaleng River @ Lesotho 29:25:01 27:53:59 D15A 0

D1H025 Malibamatso River @ Lesotho 29:29:01 28:38:59 D11K 3227

Data Data Period
100.00 Level (Metres) 1966-12-01 1996-09-11 51% missing

D1H026 Senqu River @ Lesotho 29:35:01 28:41:59 D17G 7901

Data Data Period
100.00 Level (Metres) 1984-09-11 1986-07-14 4% missing

D1H027 Senqunyane River @ Lesotho 29:57:01 28:14:59 D17F 3480

D1H028 Khubelu River @ Lesotho 29:14:01 28:52:59 D16M 0

D1H029 Bokong River @ Lesotho 29:20:01 28:27:59 D11F 404

Data Data Period
100.00 Level (Metres) 1984-09-14 1986-06-18

D1H030 Matsoku River @ Lesotho 29:17:01 28:33:59 D11J 674

Data Data Period
100.00 Level (Metres) 1984-09-13 1986-06-17 6% missing

D1H031 Senqu River @ Lesotho 30:21:51 27:34:29 D18J 19710

Data Data Period
100.00 Level (Metres) 1972-09-04 1984-01-19 4% missing

D1H032 Senqunyane River @ Marakabei 29:32:60 28:09:07 D17C 3220

Data Data Period
100.00 Level (Metres) 1985-11-23 2020-02-06 2% missing
108.00 Downst Level(Metres) 1985-11-22 2020-02-06 32% missing
815.70 Temp (Deg C) Raw logger data 2014-02-13 2020-02-06
815.71 Temp (Deg C) 2014-02-13 2020-02-06
815.74 Temp (Deg C) 2015-06-25 2019-11-07

D1H033 Malibamatso River @ Paray 29:29:06 28:38:40 D11K 1083

Data Data Period
100.00 Level (Metres) 1985-11-21 2020-02-06 3% missing
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D1H033 (continued)

108.00 Downst Level(Metres) 1986-01-07 2019-11-07
815.74 Temp (Deg C) 2015-11-20 2020-02-06

D1H035 Orange River @ Lesotho - Mantilane 30:03:43 28:30:35 D17L 10735

Data Data Period
100.00 Level (Metres) 1987-06-19 2019-11-21 2% missing
108.00 Downst Level(Metres) 1987-10-13 2005-03-11
230.01 Level (m) East Coast 2005-08-25 2008-05-20

D1H040 Orange River @ Lesotho 30:02:50 28:30:25 D17L 10740

Data Data Period
100.00 Level (Metres) 1947-10-01 1976-10-21 53% missing

D1H041 Senqu River @ Polihali 29:17:48 28:51:20 D16H 3166

Data Data Period
100.00 Level (Metres) 2013-12-03 2020-02-04
815.70 Temp (Deg C) Raw logger data 2013-12-03 2020-02-04
815.71 Temp (Deg C) 2013-12-03 2020-02-04
815.73 Temp (Deg C) 2019-02-05 2020-02-04

D2H006 Matsieng River @ Lesotho 29:36:01 27:32:59 D23B 0

D2H007 Tsoaing River @ Lesotho 29:41:01 27:26:59 D23B 168

D2H008 Hololo River @ Lesotho 28:43:51 28:24:35 D21B 212

D2H009 Phuthiatsana River @ Lesotho 29:24:01 27:32:59 D22L 945

D2H010 Hlotse River @ Lesotho 28:54:01 28:05:29 D21L 728

D2H011 Caledon River @ Lesotho 29:17:53 27:29:06 D22H 8400

D2H013 Tetetebeng River @ Lesotho 29:07:01 27:45:59 D22F 172

D2H014 Phuthiatsana River @ Lesotho 29:07:01 27:59:59 D22E 386

D2H016 Caledon River @ Slabbertswag 28:42:01 28:10:57 D21H 1560
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D2H017 Caledon River @ Lesotho 29:00:30 27:41:59 D22D 5600

D2H018 Tsakholo Lake @ Lesotho 29:40:01 27:09:42 D22 214

D2H019 Tlametlu River @ Lesotho 29:32:01 27:28:59 D23A 141

D2H038 Katsedam Delivery Tunnel @ Lesotho 28:40:37 28:27:25 C41E 0

Data Data Period
194.00 Supply Flow (l/s) 1998-01-01 2020-10-01



Bokong @ Lesotho D1H029 2
Caledon @ Lesotho D2H011 3
Caledon @ Lesotho D2H017 4
Caledon @ Slabbertsw D2H016 3
Hlotse @ Lesotho D2H010 3
Hololo @ Lesotho D2H008 3
Katse Delivery Tun D2H038 4
Khubelu @ Lesotho D1H016 1
Khubelu @ Lesotho D1H028 2
Makhaleng @ Lesotho D1H024 2
Maletsunyane @ Lesot D1H023 2
Malibamatso @ Lesoth D1H008 1
Malibamatso @ Lesoth D1H019 1
Malibamatso @ Lesoth D1H025 2
Marakabei D1H032 2
Matseng @ Lesotho D1H015 1
Matsieng @ Lesotho D2H006 3
Matsoku @ Lesotho D1H018 1
Matsoku @ Lesotho D1H030 2
Motete @ Lesotho D1H017 1
Orange @ Lesotho - M D1H035 3
Orange @ Lesotho D1H005 1
Orange @ Lesotho D1H012 1
Orange @ Lesotho D1H040 3
Orange R (Senqu) @ L D1H020 1
Paray D1H033 2
Phuthiatsana @ Lesot D2H009 3
Phuthiatsana @ Lesot D2H014 3
Polihali D1H041 3
Senqu @ Lesotho D1H026 2
Senqu @ Lesotho D1H031 2
Senqunyane @ Lesotho D1H022 1
Senqunyane @ Lesotho D1H027 2
Tetetebeng @ Lesotho D2H013 3
Tholohatse @ Lesotho D1H014 1
Tlametlu @ Lesotho D2H019 4
Tsakholo Lake @ Leso D2H018 4
Tsehlanyane @ Lesoth D1H013 1
Tsoaing @ Lesotho D2H007 3
Tsoelike @ Lesotho D1H021 1


